SUPREME COURT: Chamber 1: KS Puttuswamy Singh vs. Union of India

PLAINTIFF
Head Plaintiff: Hiya Goyal
Chrisha Kathrine
Veronica
Aalia Nair
Samaira Singh
Ellora Shirali

Grade DEFENDANT
11A Head Defendant: Nia Bansal
8A Turja Mare
8A Nandini Singh
8A Aarush Joshi
11A Kritika Dhanda
8E Chehek Jain

GRADE
10C
8A
8C
10C
9D
8B



